

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023
Commission & Remuneration	1,037	1,037	146	144	1	4	148	148	10,181	10,181	968	968	11,148	11,148	1,216	1,216	954	954	0.10	0.10	8,778	1,770
Rewards	115	115	19	19	1	1	20	20	932	932	18	18	950	950	389	389	6	6	0.01	0.01	395	395
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	1,152	1,152	163	163	6	6	168	168	11,113	11,113	986	986	12,099	12,099	1,605	1,605	560	560	0.11	0.11	2,165	2,165
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	60	60	5	5	-	-	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	1,069	1,069	99	99	92	92	191	191	3,959	3,959	3,635	3,635	7,595	7,595	(111)	(111)	324	324	(0.00)	(0.00)	213	213
Net Commission	143	143	69	69	(87)	(87)	(18)	(18)	7,153	7,153	(2,649)	(2,649)	4,504	4,504	1,715	1,715	236	236	0.11	0.11	1,952	1,952

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	24	24	8	8	-	-	8	8	1,019	1,019	250	250	1,268	1,268	81	81	1	1	0.11	0.11	82	82
Corporate Agents-Banks(FI)/NFC	312	312	0	0	-	-	0	0	64	64	1	1	66	66	212	212	548	548	-	-	760	760
Corporate Agents-Others	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	98	98	1	1	99	99	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Insurance Brokers	810	810	155	155	6	6	160	160	7,295	7,295	71	71	7,366	7,366	1,286	1,286	11	11	-	-	1,297	1,297
Direct Business - Onlinec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP Broker	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	1	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	26	26	4	4	31	31	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	2	2	4	4	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,609	2,609	657	657	3,266	3,266	26	26	0	0	-	-	26	26
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	1,152	1,152	163	163	6	6	168	168	11,113	11,113	986	986	12,099	12,099	1,605	1,605	560	560	0.11	0.11	2,165	2,165
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	1,152	1,152	163	163	6	6	168	168	11,113	11,113	986	986	12,099	12,099	1,605	1,605	560	560	0	0	2,165	2,165
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
- (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
	Commission & Remuneration	503	503	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	3,942	3,942	37	37	3,978	3,978	1,056	1,056	569	569	0	0.09	1,624
Rewards	5	5	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,017	1,017	5	5	1,021	1,021	7	7	0	0	0	0	7	7
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	508	508	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	4,958	4,958	41	41	5,000	5,000	1,063	1,063	569	569	0	0	1,632	1,632
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	41	41	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2,993	2,993	41	41	38	38	79	79	149	149	1,580	1,580	1,730	1,730	43	43	133	133	0	0.0022	176	176
Net Commission	(2,445)	(2,445)	(43)	(43)	(38)	(38)	(81)	(81)	4,809	4,809	(1,539)	(1,539)	3,270	3,270	1,020	1,020	435	435	0	0.09	1,456	1,456

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	15	15	2	2	-	-	2	2	559	559	13	13	572	572	79	79	0	0	-	-	79	79
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/NFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	263	263	0	0	-	-	0	0	66	66	1	1	67	67	177	177	568	568	-	-	745	745
Insurance Brokers	229	229	(5)	(5)	-	-	(5)	(5)	241	241	11	11	252	252	805	805	0	0	0	0	805	805
Direct Business - Onlinex	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MSP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,082	4,082	14	14	4,096	4,096	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	2	-	-	-	-	2	2
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	7	0	0	7	7	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	1	1	3	3	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	508	508	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	4,958	4,958	41	41	5,000	5,000	1,063	1,063	569	569	0	0	1,632	1,632
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written:																						
- In India	508	508	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	4,958	4,958	41	41	5,000	5,000	1,063	1,063	569	569	0	0	1,632	1,632
- Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
- (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/subsegment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

